This Indentity, Made this 8.t. isor between INDEPENDENT TRUST CORPORATION, a corporation of	illingia, da rinaras nijoai tila bioaldicità di	a deed of upous in invitibuly.
recorded and delivered to said INDEPENDENT TRUST CORPORAT	TION, in pursuance of a trust agreement d	ated thel.4.t.bday of
Party of the first part, and		mannen mananan
of1.6.6.1NBurlingSt,ChicagoTi. ##Ithreseth. That said party of the first part, in considerable S1000	ເ…60.6.1.4 on of the sum ofTເຄກລ.ກdກດ; ollers, and other good and valuable cons	party of the second part.
lilinois, to wit:		
Lot 127 and the South 1/2 of Lo of Lots 9 to 18 and the West 1/22 in Block 1 in Sheffield's Ad Township 40 North, Range 14, Ea	2 of Lot 19 and all dition to Chicago, in	of Lots 20 to
in Cook County, Illinois.		F E
exempt under provisions of I		00.1-EBG mar- 200
v ar nadtion" Tax Ordinanos.	- Reotten 200.1-48 of th	o Chiongo
A Charles of the contract of t	CONTRACTOR	ara G
Date B	Suyor, Sollor or Represent	atiye
9		Exempt under provisions of Paragraph Real Estate Transfer lax Act. Date:
Commonly known as: 1561 North B	urling Street, Chicag	70, IL 60614 \$ 15
		ă E
	87458801	Pu La
SUBJECT TO: All unpaid taxes and special assessments, if P ly and		clions of record.
"P.I.N. 14-33-314-072 EN / All ENC		Kem
together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belongir j. On haue and to halb the same unto said party of the second of	··· ·	
the second part.		
This doed is executed pursuant to and in the exe by the terms of said deed or doeds in trust delivered to said trustee	in pureyange of the trust agreement abo	ove mentioned. This doed is
made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.		
In Witness Whereof, said party of the first part has caused it algoed to these presents by its Trust Officer and altested by its Trust Officer, the day and year first above written.	A corporate servicipe hereto allixed, and	has caused its name to be
DOCUMENT PREPARED BY:	INDEPENDENT TRUST C	
Cheryl Jaworsky	As ar sele and ato	resald
120 West Madison St., 2nd Floor	By	
Chicago, IL 60602	Cheryl dawonsky	Trust Officer
am come on the takens	Gary J. Irwin,	Trust Officer
COUNTY OF COCK SS		
I, the undersigned, a NOTARY PUBLIC in and for said Co	ounty, in the State aforesaid, DO H	EREBY CARTIFY, that
the above named <u>Choryl Jaworsky, Trust C</u> and the above named <u>GAry J. Trwin, Trust Off</u>	icer	of said Corporation
personally known to me to be the same persons whose n	names are subscribed to the foregoing	lng instrument as such.
acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instru- voluntary act of said Corporation for the uses and purposes	nent as their own free and voluntary therein set forth: and the said	net, and as the free and Trust Officer
Corporation, did affix the said Corporate Seal of said Corpor	knowledge that he, as custodian of it ration to said instrument as his own a ad numoses therein set forth	ne Coporate Seal of said and voluntary act, and as
the free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the uses on	• •	9.87
the free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the uses an GIVEN under my hand and Notorial Scal this 18thd	lay of August /	J. 166 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
the free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the uses an GIVEN under my hand and Notorial Scal this 18th d	TONTER GUESTA	
GIVEN under my hand and Notorial Scal this 18th d	Notary-Publ	C OFFICIAL SEAL Denise Guzzino
	TONTER GUESTA	OFFICIAL SEAL

UNOFFICIAL COPY

A 2 00 MASS.